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Praha - 17. Zlatá Praha Open 09.07. - 17.07.2022
Last update 17.07.2022 16:13:23

Pairings/Results
Round 9 on 2022/07/17 at 09:30

Bo. No. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg No.

1 2             FM Hajiyev Kanan OK AZE 2142 5½ 1 - 0 7½ IM Strebkovs Andrejs OK LAT 2283             1

2 3             WGM Ptáčníková Lenka OK ISL 2066 6½ ½ - ½ 5 Řehák Martin OK CZE 1993             4

3 19             Filindash Nikita OK U10 UKR 1543 5½ 1 - 0 5 Korniichuk Oleksandra OK U20 UKR 1789             10

4 12             Plesnivý Martin OK CZE 1666 5 0 - 1 5 Beinhauer Bernard OK U20 CZE 1589             16

5 9             Omarsson Adam OK U16 ISL 1794 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Sovány Attila OK CZE 1817             7

6 22             Mikhno Artem OK U14 UKR 1455 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Omarsson Josef OK U12 ISL 1606             15

7 5             Sklenář Tomáš OK CZE 1850 4 1 - 0 4 Bohatyrov Mykola OK U14 UKR 1403             23

8 25             Řeháček Oldřich OK CZE 1337 4 0 - 1 4 Kolbušovský Michal OK U18 CZE 1830             6

9 11             Svoboda Daniel OK U14 CZE 1679 4 ½ - ½ 4 Rucabado Štefan OK U18 CZE 1809             8

10 17             Řepa Václav OK CZE 1583 3½ ½ - ½ 4 Morávek Jakub OK CZE 1635             13

11 18             Veselský Jan OK CZE 1571 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Bauer Sebastian OK U14 CZE 0             28

12 33             Stasiuk Artem OK U12 UKR 0 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Košař Milan OK S60 CZE 1538             20

13 31             Jakubše Tamae Severína OK U12 CZE 0 3 1 - 0 3 Šilhán Vladimír OK S60 CZE 0             34

14 26             Gao Tianle OK U10 CZE 1055 3 1 - 0 1½ Fedorov Viktor OK U08 CZE 0             30

15 32             Klonová Viktorie OK U16 CZE 0 2 ½ - ½ 2½ Žáček Petr OK S70 CZE 1393             24

16 27             Vávrová Jiřina OK S60 CZE 1046 2½ 0 - 1 2 Burša Josef OK U16 CZE 0             29

17 14             Bára Jan OK U10 CZE 1616 2½ 0 not paired

18 21             Trefilík Jiří OK CZE 1526 3½ 0 not paired
Round 8 on 2022/07/16 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg No.

1 19             Filindash Nikita OK U10 UKR 1543 5 ½ - ½ 7 IM Strebkovs Andrejs OK LAT 2283             1

2 10             Korniichuk Oleksandra OK U20 UKR 1789 5 0 - 1 5½ WGM Ptáčníková Lenka OK ISL 2066             3

3 15             Omarsson Josef OK U12 ISL 1606 4½ 0 - 1 4½ FM Hajiyev Kanan OK AZE 2142             2

4 4             Řehák Martin OK CZE 1993 4½ ½ - ½ 4 Omarsson Adam OK U16 ISL 1794             9

5 16             Beinhauer Bernard OK U20 CZE 1589 4 1 - 0 4 Svoboda Daniel OK U14 CZE 1679             11

6 23             Bohatyrov Mykola OK U14 UKR 1403 4 0 - 1 4 Plesnivý Martin OK CZE 1666             12
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7 8             Rucabado Štefan OK U18 CZE 1809 3½ ½ - ½ 4 Mikhno Artem OK U14 UKR 1455             22

8 6             Kolbušovský Michal OK U18 CZE 1830 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Sklenář Tomáš OK CZE 1850             5

9 7             Sovány Attila OK CZE 1817 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Řepa Václav OK CZE 1583             17

10 33             Stasiuk Artem OK U12 UKR 0 3½ 0 - 1 3 Řeháček Oldřich OK CZE 1337             25

11 13             Morávek Jakub OK CZE 1635 3 1 - 0 3 Jakubše Tamae Severína OK U12 CZE 0             31

12 34             Šilhán Vladimír OK S60 CZE 0 3 0 - 1 2½ Veselský Jan OK CZE 1571             18

13 20             Košař Milan OK S60 CZE 1538 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Žáček Petr OK S70 CZE 1393             24

14 28             Bauer Sebastian OK U14 CZE 0 2½ 1 - 0 1½ Fedorov Viktor OK U08 CZE 0             30

15 27             Vávrová Jiřina OK S60 CZE 1046 1½ 1 - 0 2 Klonová Viktorie OK U16 CZE 0             32

16 26             Gao Tianle OK U10 CZE 1055 2 1 bye

17 14             Bára Jan OK U10 CZE 1616 2½ 0 not paired

18 21             Trefilík Jiří OK CZE 1526 3½ 0 not paired

19 29             Burša Josef OK U16 CZE 0 2 0 not paired
Round 7 on 2022/07/15 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg No.

1 1             IM Strebkovs Andrejs OK LAT 2283 6 1 - 0 4 Beinhauer Bernard OK U20 CZE 1589             16

2 3             WGM Ptáčníková Lenka OK ISL 2066 4½ 1 - 0 4 Bohatyrov Mykola OK U14 UKR 1403             23

3 4             Řehák Martin OK CZE 1993 4 ½ - ½ 4 FM Hajiyev Kanan OK AZE 2142             2

4 12             Plesnivý Martin OK CZE 1666 4 0 - 1 4 Korniichuk Oleksandra OK U20 UKR 1789             10

5 5             Sklenář Tomáš OK CZE 1850 3½ 0 - 1 4 Filindash Nikita OK U10 UKR 1543             19

6 7             Sovány Attila OK CZE 1817 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Omarsson Josef OK U12 ISL 1606             15

7 9             Omarsson Adam OK U16 ISL 1794 3½ ½ - ½ 3 Kolbušovský Michal OK U18 CZE 1830             6

8 11             Svoboda Daniel OK U14 CZE 1679 3 1 - 0 3 Řeháček Oldřich OK CZE 1337             25

9 22             Mikhno Artem OK U14 UKR 1455 3 1 - 0 3 Morávek Jakub OK CZE 1635             13

10 17             Řepa Václav OK CZE 1583 3 ½ - ½ 3 Stasiuk Artem OK U12 UKR 0             33

11 18             Veselský Jan OK CZE 1571 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Rucabado Štefan OK U18 CZE 1809             8

12 31             Jakubše Tamae Severína OK U12 CZE 0 2 1 - 0 2½ Košař Milan OK S60 CZE 1538             20

13 29             Burša Josef OK U16 CZE 0 2 0 - 1 2 Šilhán Vladimír OK S60 CZE 0             34

14 24             Žáček Petr OK S70 CZE 1393 1½ 1 - 0 2 Gao Tianle OK U10 CZE 1055             26

15 28             Bauer Sebastian OK U14 CZE 0 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Vávrová Jiřina OK S60 CZE 1046             27

16 30             Fedorov Viktor OK U08 CZE 0 1½ 0 - 1 1 Klonová Viktorie OK U16 CZE 0             32
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17 14             Bára Jan OK U10 CZE 1616 2½ 0 not paired

18 21             Trefilík Jiří OK CZE 1526 3½ 0 not paired
Round 6 on 2022/07/14 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg No.

1 10             Korniichuk Oleksandra OK U20 UKR 1789 4 0 - 1 5 IM Strebkovs Andrejs OK LAT 2283             1

2 2             FM Hajiyev Kanan OK AZE 2142 3½ ½ - ½ 4 WGM Ptáčníková Lenka OK ISL 2066             3

3 23             Bohatyrov Mykola OK U14 UKR 1403 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Řehák Martin OK CZE 1993             4

4 19             Filindash Nikita OK U10 UKR 1543 3 1 - 0 3½ Omarsson Adam OK U16 ISL 1794             9

5 25             Řeháček Oldřich OK CZE 1337 3 0 - 1 3 Plesnivý Martin OK CZE 1666             12

6 16             Beinhauer Bernard OK U20 CZE 1589 3 1 - 0 3 Mikhno Artem OK U14 UKR 1455             22

7 14             Bára Jan OK U10 CZE 1616 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Sklenář Tomáš OK CZE 1850             5

8 6             Kolbušovský Michal OK U18 CZE 1830 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Řepa Václav OK CZE 1583             17

9 20             Košař Milan OK S60 CZE 1538 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Sovány Attila OK CZE 1817             7

10 15             Omarsson Josef OK U12 ISL 1606 2½ 1 - 0 2 Burša Josef OK U16 CZE 0             29

11 26             Gao Tianle OK U10 CZE 1055 2 0 - 1 2 Svoboda Daniel OK U14 CZE 1679             11

12 13             Morávek Jakub OK CZE 1635 2 1 - 0 2 Šilhán Vladimír OK S60 CZE 0             34

13 33             Stasiuk Artem OK U12 UKR 0 2 1 - 0 2 Jakubše Tamae Severína OK U12 CZE 0             31

14 8             Rucabado Štefan OK U18 CZE 1809 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Žáček Petr OK S70 CZE 1393             24

15 30             Fedorov Viktor OK U08 CZE 0 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Veselský Jan OK CZE 1571             18

16 32             Klonová Viktorie OK U16 CZE 0 1 0 - 1 ½ Bauer Sebastian OK U14 CZE 0             28

17 27             Vávrová Jiřina OK S60 CZE 1046 ½ 1 bye

18 21             Trefilík Jiří OK CZE 1526 3½ 0 not paired
Round 5 on 2022/07/13 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg No.

1 1             IM Strebkovs Andrejs OK LAT 2283 4 1 - 0 3½ Bohatyrov Mykola OK U14 UKR 1403             23

2 3             WGM Ptáčníková Lenka OK ISL 2066 3 1 - 0 3 Filindash Nikita OK U10 UKR 1543             19

3 10             Korniichuk Oleksandra OK U20 UKR 1789 3 1 - 0 3 Mikhno Artem OK U14 UKR 1455             22

4 2             FM Hajiyev Kanan OK AZE 2142 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Kolbušovský Michal OK U18 CZE 1830             6

5 4             Řehák Martin OK CZE 1993 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Košař Milan OK S60 CZE 1538             20

6 9             Omarsson Adam OK U16 ISL 1794 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Sklenář Tomáš OK CZE 1850             5

7 11             Svoboda Daniel OK U14 CZE 1679 2 0 - 1 2½ Trefilík Jiří OK CZE 1526             21
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8 12             Plesnivý Martin OK CZE 1666 2 1 - 0 2 Stasiuk Artem OK U12 UKR 0             33

9 25             Řeháček Oldřich OK CZE 1337 2 1 - 0 2 Morávek Jakub OK CZE 1635             13

10 29             Burša Josef OK U16 CZE 0 2 0 - 1 2 Beinhauer Bernard OK U20 CZE 1589             16

11 31             Jakubše Tamae Severína OK U12 CZE 0 2 0 - 1 1½ Omarsson Josef OK U12 ISL 1606             15

12 18             Veselský Jan OK CZE 1571 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Sovány Attila OK CZE 1817             7

13 8             Rucabado Štefan OK U18 CZE 1809 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Řepa Václav OK CZE 1583             17

14 24             Žáček Petr OK S70 CZE 1393 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Bára Jan OK U10 CZE 1616             14

15 34             Šilhán Vladimír OK S60 CZE 0 1 1 - 0 1 Klonová Viktorie OK U16 CZE 0             32

16 27             Vávrová Jiřina OK S60 CZE 1046 ½ 0 - 1 1 Gao Tianle OK U10 CZE 1055             26

17 30             Fedorov Viktor OK U08 CZE 0 ½ 1 bye

18 28             Bauer Sebastian OK U14 CZE 0 ½ 0 not paired
Round 4 on 2022/07/12 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg No.

1 22             Mikhno Artem OK U14 UKR 1455 3 0 - 1 3 IM Strebkovs Andrejs OK LAT 2283             1

2 23             Bohatyrov Mykola OK U14 UKR 1403 2½ 1 - 0 2½ FM Hajiyev Kanan OK AZE 2142             2

3 3             WGM Ptáčníková Lenka OK ISL 2066 2 1 - 0 2 Řeháček Oldřich OK CZE 1337             25

4 21             Trefilík Jiří OK CZE 1526 2 ½ - ½ 2 Řehák Martin OK CZE 1993             4

5 33             Stasiuk Artem OK U12 UKR 0 2 0 - 1 2 Korniichuk Oleksandra OK U20 UKR 1789             10

6 19             Filindash Nikita OK U10 UKR 1543 2 1 - 0 2 Jakubše Tamae Severína OK U12 CZE 0             31

7 5             Sklenář Tomáš OK CZE 1850 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Omarsson Josef OK U12 ISL 1606             15

8 6             Kolbušovský Michal OK U18 CZE 1830 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Veselský Jan OK CZE 1571             18

9 9             Omarsson Adam OK U16 ISL 1794 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Rucabado Štefan OK U18 CZE 1809             8

10 13             Morávek Jakub OK CZE 1635 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Svoboda Daniel OK U14 CZE 1679             11

11 16             Beinhauer Bernard OK U20 CZE 1589 1 1 - 0 1½ Žáček Petr OK S70 CZE 1393             24

12 32             Klonová Viktorie OK U16 CZE 0 1 0 - 1 1 Plesnivý Martin OK CZE 1666             12

13 26             Gao Tianle OK U10 CZE 1055 1 0 - 1 1 Burša Josef OK U16 CZE 0             29

14 14             Bára Jan OK U10 CZE 1616 ½ 1 - 0 1 Šilhán Vladimír OK S60 CZE 0             34

15 7             Sovány Attila OK CZE 1817 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Fedorov Viktor OK U08 CZE 0             30

16 17             Řepa Václav OK CZE 1583 ½ 1 bye

17 20             Košař Milan OK S60 CZE 1538 2 ½ not paired

18 27             Vávrová Jiřina OK S60 CZE 1046 0 ½ not paired
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19 28             Bauer Sebastian OK U14 CZE 0 ½ 0 not paired
Round 3 on 2022/07/11 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg No.

1 1             IM Strebkovs Andrejs OK LAT 2283 2 1 - 0 2 WGM Ptáčníková Lenka OK ISL 2066             3

2 2             FM Hajiyev Kanan OK AZE 2142 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Sklenář Tomáš OK CZE 1850             5

3 4             Řehák Martin OK CZE 1993 1 1 - 0 1½ Morávek Jakub OK CZE 1635             13

4 11             Svoboda Daniel OK U14 CZE 1679 1 ½ - ½ 1 Kolbušovský Michal OK U18 CZE 1830             6

5 15             Omarsson Josef OK U12 ISL 1606 1 ½ - ½ 1 Omarsson Adam OK U16 ISL 1794             9

6 10             Korniichuk Oleksandra OK U20 UKR 1789 1 1 - 0 1 Beinhauer Bernard OK U20 CZE 1589             16

7 8             Rucabado Štefan OK U18 CZE 1809 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Bára Jan OK U10 CZE 1616             14

8 12             Plesnivý Martin OK CZE 1666 ½ ½ - ½ 0 Sovány Attila OK CZE 1817             7

9 17             Řepa Václav OK CZE 1583 0 ½ - ½ 2 Bohatyrov Mykola OK U14 UKR 1403             23

10 22             Mikhno Artem OK U14 UKR 1455 2 1 - 0 2 Filindash Nikita OK U10 UKR 1543             19

11 24             Žáček Petr OK S70 CZE 1393 1 ½ - ½ 1½ Řeháček Oldřich OK CZE 1337             25

12 29             Burša Josef OK U16 CZE 0 1 0 - 1 1 Košař Milan OK S60 CZE 1538             20

13 34             Šilhán Vladimír OK S60 CZE 0 1 0 - 1 1 Trefilík Jiří OK CZE 1526             21

14 31             Jakubše Tamae Severína OK U12 CZE 0 1 1 - 0 1 Gao Tianle OK U10 CZE 1055             26

15 30             Fedorov Viktor OK U08 CZE 0 ½ 0 - 1 1 Stasiuk Artem OK U12 UKR 0             33

16 18             Veselský Jan OK CZE 1571 ½ 1 - 0 0 Vávrová Jiřina OK S60 CZE 1046             27

17 32             Klonová Viktorie OK U16 CZE 0 0 1 bye

18 28             Bauer Sebastian OK U14 CZE 0 ½ 0 not paired
Round 2 on 2022/07/10 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg No.

1 6             Kolbušovský Michal OK U18 CZE 1830 1 0 - 1 1 IM Strebkovs Andrejs OK LAT 2283             1

2 16             Beinhauer Bernard OK U20 CZE 1589 1 0 - 1 1 WGM Ptáčníková Lenka OK ISL 2066             3

3 2             FM Hajiyev Kanan OK AZE 2142 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Plesnivý Martin OK CZE 1666             12

4 4             Řehák Martin OK CZE 1993 ½ ½ - ½ ½ Korniichuk Oleksandra OK U20 UKR 1789             10

5 14             Bára Jan OK U10 CZE 1616 ½ - - + ½ Sklenář Tomáš OK CZE 1850             5

6 13             Morávek Jakub OK CZE 1635 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Rucabado Štefan OK U18 CZE 1809             8

7 11             Svoboda Daniel OK U14 CZE 1679 0 1 - 0 0 Sovány Attila OK CZE 1817             7

8 9             Omarsson Adam OK U16 ISL 1794 0 1 - 0 0 Řepa Václav OK CZE 1583             17



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 6 / 7 created on 04.05.2024 15:55:53

9 20             Košař Milan OK S60 CZE 1538 1 0 - 1 0 Omarsson Josef OK U12 ISL 1606             15

10 19             Filindash Nikita OK U10 UKR 1543 1 1 - 0 1 Burša Josef OK U16 CZE 0             29

11 33             Stasiuk Artem OK U12 UKR 0 1 0 - 1 1 Mikhno Artem OK U14 UKR 1455             22

12 23             Bohatyrov Mykola OK U14 UKR 1403 1 1 - 0 1 Šilhán Vladimír OK S60 CZE 0             34

13 25             Řeháček Oldřich OK CZE 1337 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Veselský Jan OK CZE 1571             18

14 21             Trefilík Jiří OK CZE 1526 0 1 - 0 ½ Fedorov Viktor OK U08 CZE 0             30

15 27             Vávrová Jiřina OK S60 CZE 1046 0 0 - 1 0 Žáček Petr OK S70 CZE 1393             24

16 26             Gao Tianle OK U10 CZE 1055 0 1 - 0 0 Klonová Viktorie OK U16 CZE 0             32

17 31             Jakubše Tamae Severína OK U12 CZE 0 0 1 bye

18 28             Bauer Sebastian OK U14 CZE 0 ½ 0 not paired
Round 1 on 2022/07/09 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr Typ FED Rtg No.

1 1             IM Strebkovs Andrejs OK LAT 2283 0 1 - 0 0 Omarsson Adam OK U16 ISL 1794             9

2 10             Korniichuk Oleksandra OK U20 UKR 1789 0 ½ - ½ 0 FM Hajiyev Kanan OK AZE 2142             2

3 3             WGM Ptáčníková Lenka OK ISL 2066 0 1 - 0 0 Svoboda Daniel OK U14 CZE 1679             11

4 12             Plesnivý Martin OK CZE 1666 0 ½ - ½ 0 Řehák Martin OK CZE 1993             4

5 5             Sklenář Tomáš OK CZE 1850 0 ½ - ½ 0 Morávek Jakub OK CZE 1635             13

6 15             Omarsson Josef OK U12 ISL 1606 0 0 - 1 0 Kolbušovský Michal OK U18 CZE 1830             6

7 7             Sovány Attila OK CZE 1817 0 0 - 1 0 Beinhauer Bernard OK U20 CZE 1589             16

8 17             Řepa Václav OK CZE 1583 0 0 - 1 0 Filindash Nikita OK U10 UKR 1543             19

9 20             Košař Milan OK S60 CZE 1538 0 1 - 0 0 Vávrová Jiřina OK S60 CZE 1046             27

10 29             Burša Josef OK U16 CZE 0 0 1 - 0 0 Trefilík Jiří OK CZE 1526             21

11 22             Mikhno Artem OK U14 UKR 1455 0 1 - 0 0 Jakubše Tamae Severína OK U12 CZE 0             31

12 32             Klonová Viktorie OK U16 CZE 0 0 0 - 1 0 Bohatyrov Mykola OK U14 UKR 1403             23

13 24             Žáček Petr OK S70 CZE 1393 0 0 - 1 0 Stasiuk Artem OK U12 UKR 0             33

14 34             Šilhán Vladimír OK S60 CZE 0 0 1 - 0 0 Gao Tianle OK U10 CZE 1055             26

15 8             Rucabado Štefan OK U18 CZE 1809 0 ½ not paired

16 14             Bára Jan OK U10 CZE 1616 0 ½ not paired

17 18             Veselský Jan OK CZE 1571 0 ½ not paired

18 25             Řeháček Oldřich OK CZE 1337 0 ½ not paired

19 28             Bauer Sebastian OK U14 CZE 0 0 ½ not paired
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20 30             Fedorov Viktor OK U08 CZE 0 0 ½ not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr640869.aspx?lan=1
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